
Sat, Dec 27, 2025 Run Order

Premier Dog Sports – 263 runs
Premier Dog Sports, Lancaster, NY

PDF Created 12/23/2025 3:38 PM

Page 1 of 4

Snooker 35C, 42 Runs
4" Jumps, 2 Runs

8002 5T Wylie, Basset Hound, Brooke Farley
8001 3T Riley, All American, Jessica Allen

8" Jumps, 6 Runs

8008 5 Rory, Lowchen, Pat Roach
12011 5V Jenna Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Mary Wanzer
12017 CT Rosie, All American, Nicole Malkowski
8005 3 Lexi, All American, Darryl Power

12013 5T Teorann, Border Terrier, Jill Moran
12010 5V Magic, Lowchen, Pat Roach

12" Jumps, 8 Runs

16010 5T Cannon, Miniature American Shepherd, Kelli
Polakiewicz

12007 C Jesse, Cocker Spaniel, Sharon Mang
12006 C Kukui, Shetland Sheepdog, Mari Amioka
16008 3T Sadie, All American, Brenda Malkowski
20003 CS Captain, Labrador Retriever, Christine Orton
16005 5T Breagha, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Lauterborn
12003 C McGee, Poodle (Miniature), Mary Wanzer
16001 CT Echo, Miniature American Shepherd, Kelli

Polakiewicz

12"V Jumps, 1 Run

16007 CV Quick, Border Collie, Lynn Broderick

16" Jumps, 9 Runs

16025 C Brooklyn, Border Collie, Tina Power
16024 C Rink, Border Collie, Megan Maholsic
16014 C Grace, Border Collie, Lisa Eagler
16026 C Ricky, Poodle (Miniature), Kathryn Szalasny
20008 5T Murphy, Golden Retriever, Kyra Ebert
16023 5 Orlaith, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Wagner
16022 C Rory, Australian Shepherd, Bronwyn Ship
16013 5 Ivy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Megan

Robinson
20004 3T Beebee, Golden Retriever, Brenda Young

20" Jumps, 16 Runs

20029 C Winston, Border Collie, Stefanie Elkins
20030 C Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power
20031 3 Meg, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
24005 5T Knox, Pointer, Genevieve Munro
20012 C Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
20028 5 Charlie, English Pointer, Patricia Bizjak
20027 5 Ryder, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Guzzetti
20026 5 Zari, Golden Retriever, Amanda Cheehan
20025 5 Ginny, Golden Retriever, Hilary Ship
24002 5T Pan, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Jeanne

Fournier

20018 C Stingray, Rottweiler, Kim Galbo
24003 5V Kato, German Shepherd Dog, Megan Maholsic
20017 3 Emmett, Border Collie, Lisa Eagler
20011 C Diana, Border Collie, Stefanie Elkins
20014 C Cap'N, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
24001 3T Frank, Pointer, Genevieve Munro
 

Snooker 12, 3 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

8004 1T Westley, West Highland White Terrier, Jessica
Allen

8" Jumps, 1 Run

12012 1T Gus Gus, Basset Hound, Brooke Farley

12" Jumps, 1 Run

20002 2S Bre, Rottweiler, Susan Grupp
 

Wildcard 35C, 52 Runs
4" Jumps, 3 Runs

8004 3T Westley, West Highland White Terrier, Jessica
Allen

8002 5T Wylie, Basset Hound, Brooke Farley
8001 3T Riley, All American, Jessica Allen

8" Jumps, 8 Runs

12019 5T Dazzle, Basset Hound, Shelly Gordon
8008 5 Rory, Lowchen, Pat Roach

12018 3V Athena, Beagle, Monica Krug
12017 CT Rosie, All American, Nicole Malkowski
12015 3T Noodle, Basset Hound, Shelly Gordon
8005 5 Lexi, All American, Darryl Power

12010 5V Magic, Lowchen, Pat Roach
12009 5T Ziggy, Basset Hound, Shelly Gordon

12" Jumps, 13 Runs

16010 5T Cannon, Miniature American Shepherd, Kelli
Polakiewicz

12007 C Jesse, Cocker Spaniel, Sharon Mang
12006 C Kukui, Shetland Sheepdog, Mari Amioka
16008 3T Sadie, All American, Brenda Malkowski
20003 CS Captain, Labrador Retriever, Christine Orton
20002 3S Bre, Rottweiler, Susan Grupp
16007 CV Quick, Border Collie, Lynn Broderick
16006 5T Willow, Border Collie, Ardis Kazinski
16005 5T Breagha, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Lauterborn
20001 5S Cammi, All American, Holly McNulty
16002 5T Maisy, All American, Tessa Lariviere
12003 C McGee, Poodle (Miniature), Mary Wanzer
16001 CT Echo, Miniature American Shepherd, Kelli

Polakiewicz

16" Jumps, 11 Runs
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16025 C Brooklyn, Border Collie, Tina Power
16024 C Rink, Border Collie, Megan Maholsic
16014 C Grace, Border Collie, Lisa Eagler
16027 5 Greta Girl, All American, Mariann Caprino
16026 C Ricky, Poodle (Miniature), Kathryn Szalasny
20008 5T Murphy, Golden Retriever, Kyra Ebert
16023 5 Orlaith, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Wagner
16022 C Rory, Australian Shepherd, Bronwyn Ship
16016 3 Zuzu, Australian Shepherd, Stephanie Russo
16013 5 Ivy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Megan

Robinson
20004 5T Beebee, Golden Retriever, Brenda Young

20" Jumps, 17 Runs

20029 C Winston, Border Collie, Stefanie Elkins
20030 C Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power
20031 3 Meg, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
20012 C Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
24005 5T Knox, Pointer, Genevieve Munro
20028 5 Charlie, English Pointer, Patricia Bizjak
20027 5 Ryder, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Guzzetti
20026 5 Zari, Golden Retriever, Amanda Cheehan
20025 5 Ginny, Golden Retriever, Hilary Ship
20024 3 Zinn, Irish Red & White Setter, Jocelyn Rossini
20019 5 Mina, Belgian Malinois, Holly McNulty
24002 5T Pan, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Jeanne

Fournier
20018 C Stingray, Rottweiler, Kim Galbo
24003 5V Kato, German Shepherd Dog, Megan Maholsic
20017 5 Emmett, Border Collie, Lisa Eagler
20011 C Diana, Border Collie, Stefanie Elkins
20014 C Cap'N, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
 

Wildcard 12, 6 Runs
8" Jumps, 1 Run

12012 2T Gus Gus, Basset Hound, Brooke Farley

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

20010 2T Aura, Golden Retriever, Brenda Young
16020 2 Finley, All American, Lauren Roth
16019 1 Ramsay, Australian Shepherd, Yvonne Vertlieb

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20015 1 Nelly Kelly, Poodle, Mary Wanzer
24001 2T Frank, Pointer, Genevieve Munro
 

Colors 12, 7 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

12018 2V Athena, Beagle, Monica Krug
12012 1T Gus Gus, Basset Hound, Brooke Farley

12" Jumps, 1 Run

20002 2S Bre, Rottweiler, Susan Grupp

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

20010 2T Aura, Golden Retriever, Brenda Young
16020 2 Finley, All American, Lauren Roth

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20020 1 Emmitt, Border Collie, Yvonne Vertlieb
24001 2T Frank, Pointer, Genevieve Munro
 

Colors 35C, 52 Runs
4" Jumps, 3 Runs

8004 3T Westley, West Highland White Terrier, Jessica
Allen

8002 5T Wylie, Basset Hound, Brooke Farley
8001 3T Riley, All American, Jessica Allen

8" Jumps, 8 Runs

8008 5 Rory, Lowchen, Pat Roach
12015 3T Noodle, Basset Hound, Shelly Gordon
12017 CT Rosie, All American, Nicole Malkowski
8005 5 Lexi, All American, Darryl Power

12013 5T Teorann, Border Terrier, Jill Moran
12011 5V Jenna Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Mary Wanzer
12010 5V Magic, Lowchen, Pat Roach
12009 5T Ziggy, Basset Hound, Shelly Gordon

12" Jumps, 14 Runs

16010 5T Cannon, Miniature American Shepherd, Kelli
Polakiewicz

12007 C Jesse, Cocker Spaniel, Sharon Mang
12006 C Kukui, Shetland Sheepdog, Mari Amioka
16008 3T Sadie, All American, Brenda Malkowski
20003 CS Captain, Labrador Retriever, Christine Orton
16007 CV Quick, Border Collie, Lynn Broderick
16006 5T Willow, Border Collie, Ardis Kazinski
16005 5T Breagha, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Lauterborn
12005 3 Isaac, Tibetan Terrier, Betsy Richards
20001 5S Cammi, All American, Holly McNulty
12004 3 Frolic, All American, Gale Gray
16002 5T Maisy, All American, Tessa Lariviere
12003 C McGee, Poodle (Miniature), Mary Wanzer
16001 CT Echo, Miniature American Shepherd, Kelli

Polakiewicz

16" Jumps, 11 Runs

16025 C Brooklyn, Border Collie, Tina Power
16024 C Rink, Border Collie, Megan Maholsic
16014 C Grace, Border Collie, Lisa Eagler
16027 5 Greta Girl, All American, Mariann Caprino
16026 5 Ricky, Poodle (Miniature), Kathryn Szalasny
20008 5T Murphy, Golden Retriever, Kyra Ebert
16023 5 Orlaith, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Wagner
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16022 C Rory, Australian Shepherd, Bronwyn Ship
16016 5 Zuzu, Australian Shepherd, Stephanie Russo
16013 5 Ivy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Megan

Robinson
20004 5T Beebee, Golden Retriever, Brenda Young

20" Jumps, 16 Runs

20029 C Winston, Border Collie, Stefanie Elkins
20031 3 Meg, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
20030 C Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power
20028 5 Charlie, English Pointer, Patricia Bizjak
20027 5 Ryder, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Guzzetti
20026 5 Zari, Golden Retriever, Amanda Cheehan
20025 5 Ginny, Golden Retriever, Hilary Ship
20024 3 Zinn, Irish Red & White Setter, Jocelyn Rossini
20019 3 Mina, Belgian Malinois, Holly McNulty
24002 5T Pan, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Jeanne

Fournier
20018 C Stingray, Rottweiler, Kim Galbo
24003 5V Kato, German Shepherd Dog, Megan Maholsic
20017 5 Emmett, Border Collie, Lisa Eagler
20014 C Cap'N, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
20012 C Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
20011 C Diana, Border Collie, Stefanie Elkins
 

Standard 5C, 40 Runs
4" Jumps, 2 Runs

8002 5T Wylie, Basset Hound, Brooke Farley
8001 5T Riley, All American, Jessica Allen

8" Jumps, 4 Runs

12015 5T Noodle, Basset Hound, Shelly Gordon
12017 5T Rosie, All American, Nicole Malkowski
12016 5T Akela, Olde English Bulldog, Kerry Occhino
12009 5T Ziggy, Basset Hound, Shelly Gordon

12" Jumps, 10 Runs

16010 5T Cannon, Miniature American Shepherd, Kelli
Polakiewicz

12007 C Jesse, Cocker Spaniel, Sharon Mang
12006 C Kukui, Shetland Sheepdog, Mari Amioka
20003 CS Captain, Labrador Retriever, Christine Orton
16007 5V Quick, Border Collie, Lynn Broderick
16006 5T Willow, Border Collie, Ardis Kazinski
16005 5T Breagha, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Lauterborn
12004 5 Frolic, All American, Gale Gray
12003 C McGee, Poodle (Miniature), Mary Wanzer
16001 CT Echo, Miniature American Shepherd, Kelli

Polakiewicz

16" Jumps, 11 Runs

16025 C Brooklyn, Border Collie, Tina Power

16024 C Rink, Border Collie, Megan Maholsic
16014 C Grace, Border Collie, Lisa Eagler
16027 5 Greta Girl, All American, Mariann Caprino
16026 5 Ricky, Poodle (Miniature), Kathryn Szalasny
20008 5T Murphy, Golden Retriever, Kyra Ebert
16023 5 Orlaith, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Wagner
16022 C Rory, Australian Shepherd, Bronwyn Ship
16016 5 Zuzu, Australian Shepherd, Stephanie Russo
16013 C Ivy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Megan

Robinson
20004 5T Beebee, Golden Retriever, Brenda Young

20" Jumps, 13 Runs

20029 C Winston, Border Collie, Stefanie Elkins
20030 C Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power
20014 C Cap'N, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
20025 5 Ginny, Golden Retriever, Hilary Ship
24005 5T Knox, Pointer, Genevieve Munro
20028 5 Charlie, English Pointer, Patricia Bizjak
20019 5 Mina, Belgian Malinois, Holly McNulty
24002 5T Pan, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Jeanne

Fournier
20018 C Stingray, Rottweiler, Kim Galbo
20012 C Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
24003 5V Kato, German Shepherd Dog, Megan Maholsic
20017 5 Emmett, Border Collie, Lisa Eagler
20011 C Diana, Border Collie, Stefanie Elkins
 

Standard 3, 2 Runs
12" Jumps, 1 Run

12005 3 Isaac, Tibetan Terrier, Betsy Richards

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20024 3 Zinn, Irish Red & White Setter, Jocelyn Rossini
 

Standard 2, 9 Runs
4" Jumps, 1 Run

8004 2T Westley, West Highland White Terrier, Jessica
Allen

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8005 2 Lexi, All American, Darryl Power
12012 2T Gus Gus, Basset Hound, Brooke Farley

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

16008 2T Sadie, All American, Brenda Malkowski
20002 2S Bre, Rottweiler, Susan Grupp

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

20010 2T Aura, Golden Retriever, Brenda Young
16020 2 Finley, All American, Lauren Roth

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20031 2 Meg, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
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24001 2T Frank, Pointer, Genevieve Munro
 

Standard 1, 3 Runs
8" Jumps, 1 Run

12018 1V Athena, Beagle, Monica Krug

16" Jumps, 1 Run

16019 1 Ramsay, Australian Shepherd, Yvonne Vertlieb

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20020 1 Emmitt, Border Collie, Yvonne Vertlieb
 

Jackpot, 47 Runs
4" Jumps, 4 Runs

8004 2T Westley, West Highland White Terrier, Jessica
Allen

8002 5T Wylie, Basset Hound, Brooke Farley
8003 5T Bianco, Poodle (Toy), Elaine Tatro
8001 3T Riley, All American, Jessica Allen

8" Jumps, 8 Runs

12015 3T Noodle, Basset Hound, Shelly Gordon
12018 2V Athena, Beagle, Monica Krug
12017 CT Rosie, All American, Nicole Malkowski
12016 5T Akela, Olde English Bulldog, Kerry Occhino
8005 5 Lexi, All American, Darryl Power

12013 5T Teorann, Border Terrier, Jill Moran
12012 2T Gus Gus, Basset Hound, Brooke Farley
12009 5T Ziggy, Basset Hound, Shelly Gordon

12" Jumps, 10 Runs

16010 5T Cannon, Miniature American Shepherd, Kelli
Polakiewicz

12007 C Jesse, Cocker Spaniel, Sharon Mang
12006 C Kukui, Shetland Sheepdog, Mari Amioka
16008 3T Sadie, All American, Brenda Malkowski
20003 CS Captain, Labrador Retriever, Christine Orton
20002 2S Bre, Rottweiler, Susan Grupp

12004 5 Frolic, All American, Gale Gray
16002 5T Maisy, All American, Tessa Lariviere
12003 C McGee, Poodle (Miniature), Mary Wanzer
16001 CT Echo, Miniature American Shepherd, Kelli

Polakiewicz

12"V Jumps, 1 Run

16007 CV Quick, Border Collie, Lynn Broderick

16" Jumps, 10 Runs

16025 C Brooklyn, Border Collie, Tina Power
16024 C Rink, Border Collie, Megan Maholsic
16014 C Grace, Border Collie, Lisa Eagler
16027 5 Greta Girl, All American, Mariann Caprino
16026 5 Ricky, Poodle (Miniature), Kathryn Szalasny
16023 5 Orlaith, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Wagner
16022 5 Rory, Australian Shepherd, Bronwyn Ship
16019 1 Ramsay, Australian Shepherd, Yvonne Vertlieb
16013 5 Ivy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Megan

Robinson
20004 3T Beebee, Golden Retriever, Brenda Young

20" Jumps, 14 Runs

20031 3 Meg, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
20029 C Winston, Border Collie, Stefanie Elkins
20030 C Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power
20028 5 Charlie, English Pointer, Patricia Bizjak
20025 5 Ginny, Golden Retriever, Hilary Ship
20019 5 Mina, Belgian Malinois, Holly McNulty
24002 3T Pan, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Jeanne

Fournier
20018 C Stingray, Rottweiler, Kim Galbo
20015 1 Nelly Kelly, Poodle, Mary Wanzer
20012 C Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
24003 5V Kato, German Shepherd Dog, Megan Maholsic
20017 5 Emmett, Border Collie, Lisa Eagler
20014 C Cap'N, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
20011 C Diana, Border Collie, Stefanie Elkins
 


